
North Central Hot Mix Asphalt Technical Conference
Exhibitor List

January 9-11, 2007 ---- Hilton Minneapolis/St. Paul, Bloomington, MN

Jon  Klatt
Ames Engineering

617 Duff Ave
P.O. Box 310
Ames, IA  50010
Phone:  (515) 292-8194
Email:   jon@amesengineering.com

Bruce  Scott
Ames Engineering

617 Duff Ave
P.O. Box 310
Ames, IA  50010
Phone:  (515) 292-8194
Email:   

Pete  Wheeler
Anton Paar USA

19450 Battersea Blvd
Rocky River, OH  44116
Phone:  (440) 356-9640
Email:   pete.wheeler@anton-paar.com

J. Putnam Robbins
Applied Test Systems, Inc.

348 New Castle Road
Butler, PA  16001
Phone:  (219) 762-3353
Email:   jprobbins@netnitco.net

Mark  Blow
Asphalt Pavement Alliance (APA)

2696 Research Park Drive
Lexington, KY  40511
Phone:  (859) 288-4960
Email:   mblow@asphaltinstitute.org

Wayne  Jones
Asphalt Pavement Alliance (APA)

2696 Research Park Drive
Lexington, KY  40511
Phone:  (859) 288-4960
Email:   wjones@asphaltinstitute.org

Doug  Zuberer
Chase Specialty Coatings

Royston Labs
500 Myles Standish Road
Taunton, MA  02780
Phone:  (508) 884-5025
Email:   DZuberer@chasecorp.com

Clarence  Richard
Clarence Richard Company

3908 Tonkawood Road
Minnetonka, MN  55345
Phone:  (952) 939-6000
Email:   carrie@clarencerichard.com

Shane  Stevenson
Compound Technologies, Inc.

70 Riverside Drive
Cartersville, GA  30120
Phone:  (678) 721-4101
Email:   synthetic@pipeline.com

Phillip  White
Compound Technologies, Inc.

70 Riverside Drive
Cartersville, PA  30120
Phone:  (678) 721-4101
Email:   

Steven  Berg
Custom Welding and Metal Fabricating, Inc.

701 Julep Road
Waite Park, MN  56387
Phone:  (320) 251-1306
Email:   

Mick  Travis
Custom Welding and Metal Fabricating, Inc.

701 Julep Road
Waite Park, MN  56387
Phone:  (320) 251-1306
Email:   travis@customwelding.com

David  Dinsick
Dinsick Equipment Corporation

10117 Bode Street
Plainfield, IL  60585
Phone:  (815) 230-2965
Email:   ddinsick@dinsickequipment.com

John  Muhlke
HMA Lab Supply, Inc.

3435 W. Leigh Street
Richmond, VA  23230
Phone:  (888) 569-0499
Email:   john@hmalabsupply.com

Ed  Hall
Humboldt Manufacturing Company

7300 W. Agatite Avenue
Norridge, IL  60656
Phone:  (708) 456-6300
Email:   edhall@humboldtmfg.com

Ken  Kessler
Humboldt Manufacturing Company

7300 W. Agatite Avenue
Norridge, IL  60656
Phone:  (800) 544-7220
Email:   

John  LeDonne
Innophos, Inc.

7251 W. Old Sanders Lane
Republic, MO  65738
Phone:  
Email:   

Jean-Valery  Martin
Innophos, Inc.

259 Prospect Plains Road
Building G
Cranbury, NJ  08512
Phone:  (609) 860-3423
Email:   
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Emil  Albouyeh
InstroTek, Inc.

Product Specialist
5908 Triangle Drive
Raleigh, NC  27617
Phone:  (919) 875-8371
Email:   emil@instrotek.com

Ali  Regimand
InstroTek, Inc.

President
5908 Triangle Drive
Raleigh, NC  27617
Phone:  (919) 875-8371
Email:   aregimand@instrotek.com

Dan  Prill
Interlaken Technology Corporation

Product Marketing Manager
8175 Century Blvd
Chaska, MN  55318
Phone:  (952) 856-4210
Email:   dprill@interlaken.com

John R. Casola
Malvern Instruments, Inc.

Bohlin Rheometers
11 Penwood Road
Livingston, NJ  07039
Phone:  (973) 740-1534
Email:    JohnCasola@aol.com 

Ed  Myszak
PQ Corporation

P.O. Box 840
Valley Forge, PA  19482
Phone:  (610) 651-4567
Email:   

Chris  Senyk
PQ Corporation

P.O. Box 840
Valley Forge, PA  19482
Phone:  (610) 651-4567
Email:   

Tom  Allen
Ray-Tech Infrared Corporation

Springfield Rd, Rt. 11
P.O. Box 1119
Charlestown, NH  03603
Phone:  (603) 826-3030
Email:   info@raytechinfrared.com

Wesley  Van Velsor
Ray-Tech Infrared Corporation

Springfield Rd, Rt. 11
P.O. Box 1119
Charlestown, NH  03603
Phone:  (603) 826-3030
Email:   info@raytechinfrared.com

James  Hedderich
Roadtec, Inc.

800 Manufacturers Road
Chattanooga, TN  37405
Phone:  (423) 593-7587
Email:   jhedderich@roadtec.com

Hugh  Chapman
Seneca Petroleum Company, Inc.

Asphalt Products
13301 S. Cicero Avenue
Crestwood, IL  60445
Phone:  708396-1100
Email:   polyhu@aol.com

Rick  Senger
Seneca Petroleum Company, Inc.

Asphalt Products
13301 S. Cicero Avenue
Crestwood, IL  60445
Phone:  708306-1100
Email:   rsengerseneca@sbcglobal.net

Dennis  Scott
Surface Systems & Instruments, LLC (SSI)

California Division
501 Park Way
Mill Valley, CA  94941
Phone:  (415) 781-6080
Email:   dpscott@smoothroad.com

David  Jacobson
TA Instruments, Inc.

Thermal Analysis and Rheology
109 Lukens Drive
New Castle, DE  19720
Phone:  (952) 403-0800
Email:   djacobson@tainstruments.com

Greg  Kamykowski
TA Instruments, Inc.

Thermal Analysis and Rheology
109 Lukens Drive
New Castle, DE  19720
Phone:  (952) 403-0800
Email:   

Shawn  Aird
Thermo Fisher Scientific

2555 Kerper Blvd.
Dubuque, IA  52001
Phone:  (800) 553-0039
Email:   shawn.aird@thermofisher.com

Joshua K. Layer
Thermo Fisher Scientific

2555 Kerper Blvd.
Dubuque, IA  52001
Phone:  (800) 553-0039
Email:   josh.layer@thermofisher.com

R.W. (Dick) Reaves, P.E.
Troxler Electronic Laboratories, Inc.

3008 Cornwallis Road
P.O. Box 12057
Research Triangle Park, NC  27709
Phone:  (919) 485-2212
Email:   dreaves@troxlerlabs.com

J. Patrick Schroeder
Troxler Electronic Laboratories, Inc.

1430 Brook Drive
Downers Grove, IL  60515
Phone:  (630) 261-9304
Email:   jpssch@aol.com; 
pschroeder@troxlerlabs.com

Susan  Rush
World of Asphalt 2007 Show and Conference

6737 W. Washington Street, Suite 2400
Milwaukee, WI  53214
Phone:  (414) 298-4141
Email:   srush@worldofasphalt.com
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